
 
 
 
 
 

 
At the beg
each of A
cities and
  

 
A useful 
www.azle
provided 
serve on, 
each bill c
 
The Leag
provide a
metropolit
 
We hope 
concern.  
or contact
 
If you wis
 
The Hono
State Sen
1700 Wes
Phoenix, A
 

 
 

ginning of the
Arizona’s 30 S

towns.  The 

 the na
they re

 the Ca
 legisla
 legisla

tool for acc
eg.gov or simp
on the web 
access comp

can also be fo

ue offices are
 convenient 
tan Phoenix a

the list will 
Please feel f

ting your legis

h to reach a l

orable Senato
nator  
st Washington
Arizona 8500

e Legislative s
State Senators

list includes t

ame of each S
epresent  
apitol address
ators’ office ph
ators’ e-mail a

cessing legis
ply follow the 
page you ca
plete texts of 
ound on this s

e always avai
place for me
area.  

be helpful to
free to contac
slators. 

egislator by m

or's Name 

n Street - Sen
07 

YOUR VOIC
2012 STA

session each 
s and 60 Stat
he following: 

Senator and 

s and toll-free 
hone numbers
addresses   

slative inform
link from the 
n retrieve br
introduced le

site once the b

ilable for your
eting with St

o you in cont
ct the League 

mail at the Ca

nate 

Toll-free num

 

CE AT THE C
TE LEGISLA

year the Lea
te Representa
 

Representati

number (liste
s  

mation is the 
League’s we

ief biographie
egislation and
bill has been 

r use during t
ate Legislato

tacting your l
staff should y

apitol, simply a

The 
State
1700
Phoe

mber: 1-800-3

CAPITOL 
ATORS 

ague compiles
atives in orde

ive and the d

ed below)  

Legislature’
eb site at www
es of legislat
d obtain the s
assigned to c

the legislative
ors, particular

legislators on
you have any

address the c

Honorable R
e Representa
0 West Wash
enix, Arizona 

352-8404 

s current cont
er to facilitate 

district and th

s web site. 
w.azleague.o
tors and wha
status of any b
committee.  

e session.  Th
rly for local o

n all issues o
y questions re

corresponden

Representative
ative 
ington Street 
85007 

tact informati
lobbying effo

e cities and t

 The addre
rg.  Using the

at committees
bill.  Summar

he League fac
officials outsid

of major mun
egarding legis

nce to: 

e's Name 

- House 

 

on for 
rts for 

towns 

ess is 
e links 
s they 
ries of 

cilities 
de the 

nicipal 
slation 



SENATOR REPRESENTATIVES CITIES/TOWNS

District 1 

Steve Pierce 
(602) 926-5584 
spierce@azleg.gov 
 

Karen Fann 
(602) 926-5874 
kfann@azleg.gov  
 

Andy Tobin  
(602) 926-5172  
atobin@azleg.gov 
 

Camp Verde 
Chino Valley 
Clarkdale 
Cottonwood 
Jerome 
Prescott 
Prescott Valley 
Sedona 
Williams 

District 2 

Jack Jackson, Jr. 
(602) 926-5862 
jjackson@azleg.gov  

Tom Chabin 
(602) 926-5160 
tchabin@azleg.gov 

Albert Hale 
(602) 926-4323 
ahale@azleg.gov 

Flagstaff 
 

District 3 

Ron Gould 
(602) 926-4138 
rgould@azleg.gov 
 

Doris Goodale 
(602) 926-5408 
dgoodale@azleg.gov  

Nancy G. McLain 
602) 926-5051 
nmclain@azleg.gov 
 

Bullhead City 
Colorado City 
Fredonia 
Kingman 
Lake Havasu City 
Page 
Parker 
Quartzsite 

District 4 

Scott Bundgaard 
(602) 926-3297 
sbundgaard@azleg.gov  

Jack Harper 
(602) 926-4178 
jharper@azleg.gov 
 

Judy M. Burges 
(602) 926-5861 
jburges@azleg.gov 
 

Buckeye 
Dewey-Humboldt 
Glendale 
Peoria 
Phoenix 
Surprise 
Wickenburg 

District 5 

Sylvia Allen 
(602) 926-5219 
sallen@azleg.gov  
 

Brenda Barton 
(602) 926-4129 
bbarton@azleg.gov  

Chester Crandell 
(602) 926-5409 
ccrandell@azleg.gov  

Clifton 
Duncan 
Eagar 
Globe 
Holbrook 
Miami 
Payson 
Pima 
Pinetop-Lakeside 
Safford 
St. Johns 
Show Low 
Snowflake 
Springerville 
Star Valley 
Taylor 
Thatcher 
Winslow 

  



SENATOR REPRESENTATIVES CITIES/TOWNS

District 6 

Lori Klein 
(602) 926-5284 
lklein@azleg.gov  

Amanda Reeve 
(602) 926-3014 
areeve@azleg.gov  

Carl Seel 
(602) 926-3018 
cseel@azleg.gov  

Phoenix 
 

District 7 

Nancy Barto 
(602) 926-5766 
nbarto@azleg.gov 

Heather Carter 
(602) 926-5503 
hcarter@azleg.gov  

David Burnell Smith 
(602) 926-4916 
dsmith@azleg.gov  

Carefree  
Cave Creek 
Phoenix 
Scottsdale 

District 8 

Michele Reagan 
(602) 926-5828 
mreagan@azleg.gov 

John Kavanagh 
(602) 926-5170 
jkavanagh@azleg.gov 

Michelle Ugenti 
(602) 926-4480 
mugenti@azleg.gov  

Fountain Hills 
Scottsdale 
 

District 9 

Rick Murphy 
(602) 926-4444 
rmurphy@azleg.gov 

Rick Gray 
(602) 926-5993 
rgray@azleg.gov  

Debbie Lesko 
(602) 926-5413 
dlesko@azleg.gov  

Glendale 
Peoria 
Surprise 
Youngtown 

District 10 

Linda Gray 
(602) 926-3376 
lgray@azleg.gov 

Jim Weiers 
(602) 926-4173 
jweiers@azleg.gov  

Kimberly Yee 
(602) 926-3024 
kyee@azleg.gov  

Glendale 
Phoenix 
 

District 11 

Adam Driggs 
(602) 926-3016 
adriggs@azleg.gov 

Kate Brophy McGee 
(602) 926-4486 
kbrophymcgee@azleg.gov  

Eric Meyer 
(602) 926-3037 
emeyer@azleg.gov 

Paradise Valley 
Phoenix 
 

District 12 

John Nelson 
(602) 926-5872 
jnelson@azleg.gov 

Steve Montenegro 
(602) 926-5955 
smontenegro@azleg.gov  

Jerry Weiers 
(602) 926-5894 
jpweiers@azleg.gov  

Avondale 
Buckeye 
El Mirage 
Glendale 
Goodyear 
Litchfield Park 
Phoenix 
Surprise 

  



SENATOR REPRESENTATIVES CITIES/TOWNS

District 13 

Steve Gallardo 
(602) 926-5830 
sgallardo@azleg.gov  

Richard Miranda 
(602) 926-5911 
rmiranda@azleg.gov  

Anna Tovar 
(602) 926-3392 
atovar@azleg.gov 

Avondale 
Glendale 
Phoenix 
Tolleson 

District 14 

Robert Meza 
(602) 926-3425 
rmeza@azleg.gov 

Chad Campbell 
(602) 926-3026 
chcampbell@azleg.gov  

Debbie McCune-Davis 
(602) 926-4485 
ddavis@azleg.gov 

Glendale 
Phoenix 
 

District 15 

Kyrsten Sinema 
(602) 926-5058 
ksinema@azleg.gov 

Lela Alston 
(602) 926-5829 
lalston@azleg.gov  

Katie Hobbs 
(602) 926-5325 
khobbs@azleg.gov  

Phoenix 
 

District 16 

Leah Landrum Taylor 
(602) 926-3830 
llandrum@azleg.gov  

Ruben Gallego 
(602) 926-3042 
rgallego@azleg.gov  

Catherine Miranda 
(602) 926-4893 
cmiranda@azleg.gov  

Guadalupe 
Phoenix 
 

District 17 

David Schapira 
(602) 926-3028 
dschapira@azleg.gov  

Edward Ableser 
(602) 926-4118 
eableser@azleg.gov  

Ben Arredondo 
(602) 926-4124 
barredondo@azleg.gov  

Scottsdale 
Tempe 
 

District 18 

Jerry Lewis 
(602) 926-5760 
jlewis@azleg.gov  

Cecil Ash 
(602) 926-3160 
cash@azleg.gov  

Steve Court 
(602) 926-4467 
scourt@azleg.gov  

Mesa 
 

District 19 

Rich Crandall 
(602) 926-3020 
rcrandall@azleg.gov 

Justin Olson 
(602) 926-5288 
jolson@azleg.gov  

Justin Pierce 
(602) 926-5495 
jpierce@azleg.gov  

Apache Junction 
Mesa 
 

  



SENATOR REPRESENTATIVES CITIES/TOWNS

District 20 

John McComish 
(602) 926-5898 
jmccomish@azleg.gov 

Jeff Dial 
(602) 926-5550 
jdial@azleg.gov  

Bob Robson 
(602) 926-5549 
brobson@azleg.gov  

Chandler 
Phoenix 
Tempe 

District 21 

Steven B. Yarbrough  
(602) 926-5863  
syarbrough@azleg.gov 

Tom Forese 
(602) 926-5168 
tforese@azleg.gov  

J.D. Mesnard 
(602) 926-4481 
jmesnard@azleg.gov  

Chandler 
Gilbert 
Mesa 
Queen Creek 
 

District 22 

Andy Biggs 
(602) 926-4371 
abiggs@azleg.gov 

Eddie Farnsworth 
(602) 926-5735 
efarnswoth@azleg.gov  

Steve Urie 
(602) 926-4136 
surie@azleg.gov  

Apache Junction 
Gilbert 
Mesa 

District 23 

Steve Smith 
(602) 926-5685 
stevesmith@azleg.gov  

John Fillmore 
(602) 926-3012 
jfillmore@azleg.gov  

Frank Pratt 
(602) 926-5761 
fpratt@azleg.gov  

Apache Junction 
Avondale 
Casa Grande 
Coolidge 
Eloy 
Florence 
Hayden 
Kearny 
Mammoth 
Maricopa 
Phoenix 
Queen Creek 
Superior 
Winkelman 

District 24 

Don Shooter 
(602) 926-4139 
dshooter@azleg.gov  

Russ Jones 
(602) 926-3002 
rjones@azleg.gov  

Lynne Pancrazi 
(602) 926-3004 
lpancrazi@azleg.gov 

Parker 
San Luis 
Somerton 
Wellton 
Yuma 

District 25 

Gail Griffin 
(602) 926-5895 
ggriffin@azleg.gov  

Peggy Judd 
(602) 926-5836 
pjudd@azleg.gov  

David Stevens 
(602) 926-4321 
dstevens@azleg.gov   

Benson 
Bisbee 
Buckeye 
Douglas 
Gila Bend 
Huachuca City 
Marana 
Nogales 
Sierra Vista 
Tombstone 
Willcox 

  



SENATOR REPRESENTATIVES CITIES/TOWNS

District 26 

Al Melvin 
(602) 926-4326 
amelvin@azleg.gov  

Terri Proud 
(602) 926-3398 
tproud@azleg.gov  

Vic Williams 
(602) 926-5839 
vwilliams@azleg.gov 

Marana 
Oro Valley 
Tucson 

District 27 

Olivia Cajero Bedford 
(602) 926-5835 
ocajerobedford@azleg.gov 

Sally Ann Gonzales 
(602) 926-3278 
sgonzales@azleg.gov  

Macario Saldate 
(602) 926-4171 
msaldate@azleg.gov  

Tucson 

District 28 

Paula Aboud 
(602) 926-5262 
paboud@azleg.gov  

Steve Farley 
(602) 926-3022 
sfarley@azleg.gov 

Bruce Wheeler 
(602) 926-3300 
bwheeler@azleg.gov  

Tucson 

District 29 

Linda Lopez 
(602) 926-4089 
llopez@azleg.gov  

Matt Heinz 
(602) 926-3424 
mheinz@azleg.gov  

Daniel Patterson 
(602) 926-5342 
dpatterson@azleg.gov  

South Tucson 
Tucson 
 

District 30 

Frank Antenori 
(602) 926-5683 
fantenori@azleg.gov 

David Gowan 
(602) 926-3312 
dgowan@azleg.gov 

Ted Vogt 
(602) 926-3235 
tvogt@azleg.gov  

Patagonia 
Sahuarita 
Sierra Vista 
Tucson 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


